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o\ ASSOCIATION BOV Winter League 2023
Match number: 30 Referees:
Date:  22/03/2023
Time: 20:10 Goal Judges:

Bank of Valletta

Alex DeRaffaele
Ronnie Spiteri
Juana Cauchi
Neville Mercieca

Goals Fouls Goals Fouls
1 TANTI JAKE 1 1 MICALLEF THOMAS (C)
2 2 1 BUGELLI NICHOLAS 2 SERRACINO PAUL
3 1 GALEA ANDREAS 3 PERICI FERRANTE THOMAS
4 1 BONAVIA GABRIEL 4 2 CACHIA JAKE
5 1 CARUANA RUSSELL 5 1 ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME
6 3 1 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 6 2 FARRUGIA GIANNI
7 3 1 PLUMPTON BEN 7 3 CHIRCOP MATTHEW
8 BONAVIA JAKE 8 RUGGIER WILLIAM
9 1 ABELA JEREMY 9 1 SAMMUT GABRIEL
10 5 ZAMMIT NIKOLAI 10 CUTAJAR MIKHAEL
11 1 ZAMMIT DARREN 11 1 SCIBERRAS MATTHEW
12 1 BONAVIA NATHAN 12 3 2 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS
13 BORG GIANLUCA 13
14 CUTAJAR SHAILON 14 AGIUS KYDON
15 2 2 CALLEJA KELVIN 15 CAUCHI JULIAN
Coach: KOVACIC ZELJKO Coach: ORLOVIC MARCO
Period 1
Start time: 20:21:27.2
7:12.8 11 SCIBERRAS MATTHEW Exclusion
Goal 6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 6:52.7
6:10.7 9 SAMMUT GABRIEL Exclusion
Goal 10 ZAMMIT NIKOLAI 6:05.3
Goal 3 GALEA ANDREAS 5:39.3
Goal 10 ZAMMIT NIKOLAI 2:33.3
Exclusion 7 PLUMPTON BEN 2:10.5
5.9 6 FARRUGIA GIANNI Exclusion
Goal 10 ZAMMIT NIKOLAI 35
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End time: 20:38:15.5

Period score: 5:0

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C)

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C)

10 ZAMMIT NIKOLAI

11 ZAMMIT DARREN

12 BONAVIA NATHAN

2 BUGELLI NICHOLAS

Period 2

Start time: 20:40:22.9

7:27.6

4:29.9

3:142.4

3:42.4

2:17.3

2:14.5

1:27.4

1:27.4

3.4

End time: 20:54:10.8

12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS

6 FARRUGIA GIANNI

12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS

Period score: 5:0

5 CARUANA RUSSELL

4 BONAVIA GABRIEL

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C)

7 PLUMPTON BEN

7 PLUMPTON BEN

15 CALLEJA KELVIN

15 CALLEJA KELVIN

15 CALLEJA KELVIN

Period 3

Start time: 20:57:16.2

6:32.9

6:24.2

5:34.4

5:11.4

4:38.5

4:13.9

2:56.8

2:25.4

2:01.7

2:01.7

1:28.3

30.5

28.7

4 CACHIA JAKE

Penalty

Exclusion

Penalty

Goal

5 ZERAFA GREGORY JEROME Goal

1 MICALLEF THOMAS (C)

4 CACHIA JAKE

Penalty

Goal

Timeout
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End time: 21:13:05.8 Period score: 4:3

Period 4

Start time: 21:15:11.2

7:42.9 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS Goal
6:56.3 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS Goal
Goal 2 BUGELLI NICHOLAS 6:35.8
Exclusion 2 BUGELLI NICHOLAS 6:25.9
6:19.2 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW Goal
5:07.3 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW Goal
Timeout 3:26.4
2:56.4 12 AZZOPARDI MATTHIAS Goal
Goal 9 ABELA JEREMY 1:48.4
Goal 7 PLUMPTON BEN 1:05.8
49.1 7 CHIRCOP MATTHEW Goal
Goal 15 CALLEJA KELVIN 32.9
32.9 Timeout
Goal 10 ZAMMIT NIKOLAI 54

End time: 21:32:10.8 Period score: 5:6
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